
Committee Member Ext. Division / Group Email

Jenord Alston, Chairperson 5859 Chief Operations Officer / Performance Assurance Department jalston@jlab.org

Ed Daly 7721 Accelerator Division / LINAC Coherent Light Source II and SRF Department edaly@jlab.org

Dave Meekins 5434 Physics Division / Target Group meekins@jlab.org

Chris Perry 6157 Engineering Division / Cryogenics Department cperry@jlab.org

Thomas Renzo 6594 Facilities & Logistics Management / Facilities Management renzo@jlab.org

Steve Smith 7007 Chief Operations Officer / Performance Assurance Department sjsmith@jlab.org

Timothy Whitlatch 5087 Physics Division / Exp. Nuclear Physics Hall D whitey@jlab.org

WELDING TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS

WELDING COMM Contact Us.xlsx Last Updated: 4/18/2023

mailto:jalston@jlab.org
mailto:edaly@jlab.org
mailto:meekins@jlab.org
mailto:cperry@jlab.org
mailto:renzo@jlab.org
mailto:sjsmith@jlab.org
mailto:whitey@jlab.org

